This product is RoHS compliant.
N
EW
TEC
H
N
O
LO

Flux (Im)
Voltage
(VDC)
Power
(W)
Current
(mA) 10050101
Price Each
Fig. Color Wavelength
(nm)
Recommended
Heatsink
Recommended Cooler Master Heatsink will need to be purchased separately.*
*
10 Watt Power LEDs, Serially Connected MCPCB
889977--LLZZ444400RR221100 LZ4-40R210 E Deep Red 660 1.65W 10.0 11.6 700 ECC-00531-01-GP 32.50 30.87 29.12 28.15
889977--LLZZ444400RR111100 LZ4-40R110 E Red 625 350 10.0 9.4 700 ECC-00531-01-GP 27.20 25.50 23.80 22.95
889977--LLZZ444400GG111100 LZ4-40G110 E Green 523 480 10.0 14.4 700 ECC-00531-01-GP 41.12 38.77 35.63 32.57
889977--LLZZ444400BB221100 LZ4-40B210 E Blue 465 130 10.0 14.0 700 ECC-00531-01-GP 38.40 36.00 33.60 32.40
889977--LLZZ444400WWWW1100 LZ4-40WW10 E Warm White 2870-3700K 320 10.0 14.0 700 ECC-00531-01-GP 32.00 30.00 28.00 27.00
889977--LLZZ444400NNWW1100 LZ4-40NW10 E Neutral White 3700-4750K 400 10.0 14.0 700 ECC-00531-01-GP 32.00 30.00 28.00 27.00
889977--LLZZ444400CCWW1100 LZ4-40CW10 E Cool White 5000-10000K 550 10.0 14.0 700 ECC-00531-01-GP 32.00 30.00 28.00 27.00
Color Temp (K)
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
LedEngin
Part No.
Luminous
Flux (Im)
Voltage
(VDC)
Power
(W)
Current
(mA) 10050101
Price Each
For quantities of 200 and up, call for quote.
For quantities of 200 and up, call for quote.
For quantities of 200 and up, call for quote.
Fig. Color Wavelength
(nm)
Recommended
Heatsink
Recommended Cooler Master Heatsink will need to be purchased separately.*
*
5 Watt Power LEDs
889977--LLZZ110000RR330055 LZ1-00R305 A Far Red 735 310mW 5.0 2.4 1000 --- 9.90 9.35 8.80 8.25
889977--LLZZ110000RR220055 LZ1-00R205 A Deep Red 660 525mW 5.0 2.8 1000 --- 9.90 9.35 8.80 8.25
889977--LLZZ110000RR110055 LZ1-00R105 A Red 625 120 5.0 2.6 1000 --- 7.11 6.72 6.32 5.93
889977--LLZZ110000AA110055 LZ1-00A105 A Amber 590 105 5.0 2.6 1000 --- 7.11 6.72 6.32 5.93
889977--LLZZ110000GG110055 LZ1-00G105 A Green 523 165 5.0 4.5 1000 --- 9.00 8.50 8.00 7.50
889977--LLZZ110000BB220055 LZ1-00B205 A Blue 465 45 5.0 3.6 1000 --- 8.10 7.65 7.20 6.75
889977--LLZZ111100RR330055 LZ1-10R305 B Far Red 735 310mW 5.0 2.4 1000 ECB-00529-01-GP 11.70 11.05 10.40 9.75
889977--LLZZ111100RR220055 LZ1-10R205 B Deep Red 660 525mW 5.0 2.8 1000 ECB-00529-01-GP 11.70 11.05 10.40 9.75
889977--LLZZ111100RR110055 LZ1-10R105 B Red 625 120 5.0 2.6 1000 ECB-00529-01-GP 8.91 8.42 7.92 7.43
889977--LLZZ111100AA110055 LZ1-10A105 B Amber 590 105 5.0 2.6 1000 ECB-00529-01-GP 8.91 8.42 7.92 7.43
889977--LLZZ111100GG110055 LZ1-10G105 B Green 523 165 5.0 4.5 1000 ECB-00529-01-GP 10.80 10.20 9.60 9.00
889977--LLZZ111100DDBB0055 LZ1-10DB05 B Dental Blue 460 900mW 5.0 3.6 1000 ECB-00529-01-GP 21.19 20.01 18.83 17.66
889977--LLZZ111100BB220055 LZ1-10B205 B Blue 465 45 5.0 3.6 1000 ECB-00529-01-GP 9.90 9.35 8.80 8.25
889977--LLZZ110000WWWW0055 LZ1-00WW05 A Warm White 2870-3700 150 5.0 3.6 1000 --- 8.10 7.65 7.20 6.75
889977--LLZZ110000NNWW0055 LZ1-00NW05 A Neutral White 3700-4750 190 5.0 3.6 1000 --- 8.10 7.65 7.20 6.75
889977--LLZZ110000CCWW0055 LZ1-00CW05 A Cool White 5000-10000 230 5.0 3.6 1000 --- 7.11 6.72 6.32 5.93
889977--LLZZ111100WWWW0055 LZ1-10WW05 B Warm White 2870-3700 150 5.0 3.6 1000 ECB-00529-01-GP 9.90 9.35 8.80 8.25
889977--LLZZ111100NNWW0055 LZ1-10NW05 B Neutral White 3700-4750 190 5.0 3.6 1000 ECB-00529-01-GP 9.90 9.35 8.80 8.25
889977--LLZZ111100CCWW0055 LZ1-10CW05 B Cool White 5000-10000 230 5.0 3.6 1000 ECB-00529-01-GP 9.90 9.35 8.80 8.25
Color Temp (K)
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
LedEngin
Part No.
Luminous
Flux (Im)
Voltage
(VDC)
Power
(W)
Current
(mA) 10050101
Price Each
Fig. Color Wavelength
(nm)
Recommended
Heatsink*
10 Watt Power LEDs, Independent Connected MCPCB
889977--LLZZ440000RR221100 LZ4-00R210 C Deep Red 660 1.65W 10.0 11.6 700 --- 28.80 27.04 26.15 25.24
889977--LLZZ440000RR111100 LZ4-00R110 C Red 625 350 10.0 9.7 700 --- 24.00 22.50 21.00 20.25
889977--LLZZ440000GG111100 LZ4-00G110 C Green 523 480 10.0 16.8 700 --- 36.80 34.50 32.20 31.05
889977--LLZZ440000BB221100 LZ4-00B210 C Blue 465 130 10.0 14.0 700 --- 28.80 27.00 25.20 24.30
889977--LLZZ440000MMDD1100 LZ4-00MD10 C RGBW 625/523/460/--- 87/120/32/160 10.0 2.4/4.2/3.5/3.5 700 --- 21.03 20.30 19.58 18.85
889977--LLZZ442200RR221100 LZ4-20R210 D Deep Red 660 1.65W 10.0 11.6 700 ECC-00500-01-GP 32.50 30.87 29.12 28.15
889977--LLZZ442200RR111100 LZ4-20R110 D Red 625 350 10.0 9.7 700 ECC-00500-01-GP 27.20 25.50 23.80 22.95
889977--LLZZ442200AA111100 LZ4-20A110 D Amber 590 200 10.0 10.1 700 ECC-00500-01-GP 27.20 25.50 23.80 22.95
889977--LLZZ442200GG111100 LZ4-20G110 D Green 523 480 10.0 16.8 700 ECC-00500-01-GP 41.12 38.77 35.63 32.57
889977--LLZZ442200BB221100 LZ4-20B210 D Blue 465 130 10.0 14.0 700 ECC-00500-01-GP 32.00 30.00 28.00 27.00
889977--LLZZ442200MMCC1100 LZ4-20MC10 D RGB 625/525/460 85/230/30 10.0 2.4/7.2/3.5 700 ECC-00500-01-GP 32.00 30.00 28.00 27.00
889977--LLZZ442200MMAA1100 LZ4-20MA10 D RGBA 625/525/460/590 85/115/30/60 10.0 2.4/3.6/3.5/2.5 700 ECC-00500-01-GP 32.00 30.00 28.00 27.00
889977--LLZZ442200MMDD1100 LZ4-20MD10 D RGBW 625/523/460/--- 87/120/32/160 10.0 2.4/4.2/3.5/3.5 700 ECC-00500-01-GP 23.93 23.10 22.28 21.45
889977--LLZZ440000WWWW1100 LZ4-00WW10 C Warm White 2870-3700 440 10.0 14.0 700 --- 28.80 27.00 25.20 24.30
889977--LLZZ440000NNWW1100 LZ4-00NW10 C Neutral White 3700-4750 520 10.0 14.0 700 --- 28.80 27.00 25.20 24.30
889977--LLZZ440000CCWW1100 LZ4-00CW10 C Cool White 5000-10000 635 10.0 14.0 700 --- 28.80 27.00 25.20 24.30
889977--LLZZ442200WWWW1100 LZ4-20WW10 D Warm White 2870-3700 440 10.0 14.0 700 ECC-00500-01-GP 32.00 30.00 28.00 27.00
889977--LLZZ442200NNWW1100 LZ4-20NW10 D Neutral White 3700-4750 520 10.0 14.0 700 ECC-00500-01-GP 32.00 30.00 28.00 27.00
889977--LLZZ442200CCWW1100 LZ4-20CW10 D Cool White 5000-10000 635 10.0 14.0 700 ECC-00500-01-GP 32.00 30.00 28.00 27.00
Color Temp (K)
Recommended Cooler Master Heatsink will need to be purchased separately.*
Specification:
• Excellent color mixing over the full color spectrum